Caswell County
Miscellaneous Records, 1775-1900
4 fibredex boxes

C.R.020.928.2

Act establishing rate of interest
Alien naturalization and citizenship papers

Article of agreement between Williamson and Hubbard

Bills of sale

Bond giving spring to Congregation of Baptist Order and Faith

Business partnership

Cattle brands, marks and strays
Certificates to practice law
Certification as Justices of the Peace
Certification as Clerk of county court

Clerk of court allowance for Archibald Murphy
Commissioners of affidavits, appointments and lists

Confederate provisions
Confederate soldier’s' affairs
Confederate tithe

Constables allowances

Coroners™ reports and allowances

C.R.020.928.3

Correspondence

Correspondence: Vanhook to Vanhook
Correspondence: Smith to Slade
Correspondence: Holloway to Lacy
County trustee's records

Courts Martial records

Deposition on hiring a substitute
Directions for using smallpox vaccine
Discharge for Paul Garrison

Docket (rough) trail causes to January court
Establishment of county seat

Exchange of superior courts for fall term
Executive clemency to McCormick
Fragments of various documents

Grand jury presentments

Grant to Carter

1844
1818-1898
1858
1775-1878
1802

1845

n.d., 1790-1844
1846, 1869
1790

1863
1797-1802
1873

1864

n.d., 1861-1864
1864
1796-1802
n.d., 1782-1889

1849-1858
1837

1838

1854
1793-1866
n.d., 1832-1835
1789

1817

1781

1833

1792

1900

1868
various dates
1790-1887
1829



C.R.020.928.4

Homestead and Personal Property Exemption
Jail records

Jurors' allowances

Justices of the peace commissions

Justices of the peace and magistrates' records
Land divisions

Land entries

Letter from Greene to Clerk of sup. Court concerning marriage

record

Liquor licenses

List of donors to the volunteers, Mexican war
Lunacy Records

Marriage contracts and agreements

Memorial to Merrimon

Mill records

Miscellaneous letters

Miscellaneous records

Oaths and contracts

Obligation Barnett to Barnett and wife

Order for the clerk to transcribe minutes
Order of the court in regard to covering floor
Papers from Lilburn Boggs, Governor of Missouri
Pardon for William M. Johnson

Pension records

C.R.020.928.5

Personal accounts

Personal accounts: Comer to Montgomery

Petition to legitimate a child

Public building records

Report of the committee to draw plans for Caswell County
courthouse

Report of the committee to examine the clerk’s office
Request for removal of county jail or purchase the lot of land
Revolutionary War claims

Revolutionary War veterans who settled in Caswell county
Salt agents' reports

1873-1892
1812, 1822
1790-1803
1779-1849
n.d., 1830-1889
1778-1845
1778-1863

n.d.

1868

1847

n.d., 1808-1888
1782-1869

n.d.

n.d., 1783-1816
n.d., 1816-1850
1965
1841-1852
1804

n.d.

1869
1837-1838
1867

1892

n.d., 1786-1886
1827-1839
1873
1789-1855

1831
1841
1825
1786
n.d.

1864



Sentence of execution by hanging

Sheriffs' allowances

Sheriffs' collections

Slave records

Statement pertaining to the Raleigh printing office

Tax levy on Walker and Ware as students at N.C. Institute for
Deaf, Dumb, and Blind

Wardens of the poor

Widows' allotments

Writs of habeas corpus

n.d.

1787-1807
1807-1855

n.d., 1782-1864
n.d.

1867

1830-1865
1818-1894
1807-1808



