Caswell County Miscellaneous Records, 1775-1900 4 fibredex boxes

C.R.020.928.2

Act establishing rate of interest	1844
Alien naturalization and citizenship papers	1818-1898
Article of agreement between Williamson and Hubbard	1858
Bills of sale	1775-1878
Bond giving spring to Congregation of Baptist Order and Faith	1802
Business partnership	1845
Cattle brands, marks and strays	n.d., 1790-1844
Certificates to practice law	1846, 1869
Certification as Justices of the Peace	1790
Certification as Clerk of county court	1863
Clerk of court allowance for Archibald Murphy	1797-1802
Commissioners of affidavits, appointments and lists	1873
Confederate provisions	1864
Confederate soldier's' affairs	n.d., 1861-1864
Confederate tithe	1864
Constables allowances	1796-1802
Coroners' reports and allowances	n.d., 1782-1889

C.R.020.928.3

Correspondence	1849-1858
Correspondence: Vanhook to Vanhook	1837
Correspondence: Smith to Slade	1838
Correspondence: Holloway to Lacy	1854
County trustee's records	1793-1866
Courts Martial records	n.d., 1832-1835
Deposition on hiring a substitute	1789
Directions for using smallpox vaccine	1817
Discharge for Paul Garrison	1781
Docket (rough) trail causes to January court	1833
Establishment of county seat	1792
Exchange of superior courts for fall term	1900
Executive clemency to McCormick	1868
Fragments of various documents	various dates
Grand jury presentments	1790-1887
Grant to Carter	1829

C.R.020.928.4

1873-1892
1812, 1822
1790-1803
1779-1849
n.d., 1830-1889
1778-1845
1778-1863
n.d.
1868
1847
n.d., 1808-1888
1782-1869
n.d.
n.d., 1783-1816
n.d., 1816-1850
1965
1841-1852
1804
n.d.
1869
1837-1838
1867
1892

C.R.020.928.5

Personal accounts	n.d., 1786-1886
Personal accounts: Comer to Montgomery	1827-1839
Petition to legitimate a child	1873
Public building records	1789-1855
Report of the committee to draw plans for Caswell County	
courthouse	1831
Report of the committee to examine the clerk's office	1841
Request for removal of county jail or purchase the lot of land	1825
Revolutionary War claims	1786
Revolutionary War veterans who settled in Caswell county	n.d.
Salt agents' reports	1864

Sentence of execution by hanging	n.d.
Sheriffs' allowances	1787-1807
Sheriffs' collections	1807-1855
Slave records	n.d., 1782-1864
Statement pertaining to the Raleigh printing office	n.d.
Tax levy on Walker and Ware as students at N.C. Institute for	
Deaf, Dumb, and Blind	1867
Wardens of the poor	1830-1865
Widows' allotments	1818-1894
Writs of habeas corpus	1807-1808